

### The School of Dance

200 Crichton Street Ottawa, ON K1M 1W2 Phone: 613-238-7838 Fax: 613-238-7839

registrar@theschoolofdance.ca

www.theschoolofdance.ca

Artistic Director Merrilee Hodgins A.R.A.D.



## March Break Dance Camp

### Foot Maps

for students ages 6-9 years, with teacher Robin Treleaven

March 11-15, 2024 9:00am to 4:00pm



Bring your dancing feet, energy and imagination, and get ready to explore!

Fee: \$345

Family Studio Performance Friday, March 15 at 3:30pm

For more information or to register, contact The School of Dance at 613-238-7838 or by email to registrar@theschoolofdance.ca

Photo: John Nolan

20231218

# The School © Dance

### March Break Dance Camp Foot Maps REGISTRATION FORM · March 11-15, 2024

200 Crichton Street
Ottawa, Ontario K1M 1W2
Phone: 613-238-7838 • Fax: 613-238-7839
registrar@theschoolofdance.ca
www.theschoolofdance.ca

LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:DATE OF BIRTH (m/d/y):		IRTH (m/d/y):	
ADDRESS:		CITY:	PROVINCE:	POSTAL CODE:
HOME TELEPHONE #:	E-MAIL:			
PARENT / GUARDIAN:			RELATIONSHIP:	
HOME TELEPHONE #:	CELL TELEPHONE #:		BUS. TELEPHONE #: _	
PARENT / GUARDIAN:			RELATIONSHIP:	
HOME TELEPHONE #:	CELL TELEPHONE #:		BUS. TELEPHONE #: _	
EMERGENCY CONTACT:		_ RELATIONSHIP:	TEL	EPHONE #:
MEDICAL INFORMATION TO BE KEPT ON FILE:				
ANY FOOD OR SKIN ALLERGIES				

Foot Maps! March Break Dance Camp			
Programme Fee	\$345		
\$20 Registration Fee (for students new to The School)	\$		
Total	\$		

#### **Conditions of Enrolment**

- There are no refunds except in the case of cancellation due to insufficient registration.
- $\bullet$   $\;$  There is a \$20 registration fee payable on the initial registration in each school year.
- All registration forms must be signed and dated in order to be eligible to take part in classes.
- Fees are due in full at time of registration.
- Cheques returned from the bank for any reason are subject to a \$50 administration charge.
- The School reserves the right to ask disruptive individuals to leave the premises and/or not to serve a customer.
- Class sizes in The School are small and entry/exit protocols will be in place.
- Only students may enter the building during class hours.
- $\bullet \quad \hbox{You will be given additional camp details and information once registered}.$
- The School of Dance is not responsible for students before and after class.
- There will be no before or after care available this year.

Method of payment: VISA, MasterCard, AMEX and Cheque.	
Credit Card #:	Expiry Date:
Nama an Cardi	

The School of Dance is committed to protecting personal information by following responsible information handling practices, in keeping with privacy laws. We collect and use personal data in order to better meet your service needs, ensure the safety of our participants, inform you about The School of Dance programme or service in which you are registered, complete payment transactions, for statistical purposes and to satisfy government and regulatory obligations. You may also hear from us periodically about other The School of Dance programmes, services and opportunities that may interest and benefit you. We do not rent, sell or trade our mailing lists. If you wish to be removed from our email or mailing list, please contact The School's Administration at any time.